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Memphis-Shelby County Schools

Principal Salary Schedule
2024-2025 School Year

12 Month Middle Salary Schedule

STEP

Middle School
Principals(Masters)

Middle School
Principals(EDS)

Middle School
Principals(Doctorate)

- 12 months

$117,035.10

12 months

$120,782.86

12 months

$122,656.74

$119,441.13

$123,004.01

$124,620.80

$121,847.17

$125,225.16

$126,584.87

$124,253.21

$127,446.31

$129,119.42

$126,659.25

$129,889.57

$130,896.44

$129,305.89

$131,173.47

$132,673.47

$130,738.16

$132,476.69

$133,970.20

$132,170.43

$133,779.90

$135,279.90

$133,602.70

$135,100.42

$137,938.73
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$134,938.73

$136,420.93

$138,468.00

=
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$136,277.67

$137,762.75

$139,721.58

=
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$137,616.62

$139,104.56

$140,975.15

=
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$138,955.56

$140,446.38

$142,228.73
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$140,294.50

$141,788.19

$143,482.31

=
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$141,663.45

$143,130.00

$144,735.89
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$143,240.18

$144,740.18

$146,240.18




